
-10-10 0.00

+305

0.00

+293

-74

+577

±1009

+605+605 13
40

19
0

26
50

25
0

26
80

25
5030

50

27
40

26
0

40
40

57
90

26
0

40
40

2025_13 Project NIEUWKOLEGEM

Arnaud D'hont & Helena Bonte

NIEUWKOLEGEMLAAN 13
9030 Mariakerke

Atelier VORM
architectuur & interieur

www.ateliervorm.be
info@ateliervorm.be

Snede AA

Bestaande toestand
schaal 1/50

AutoCAD SHX Text
keuken

AutoCAD SHX Text
wc

AutoCAD SHX Text
inkom

AutoCAD SHX Text
kelder

AutoCAD SHX Text
badk.

AutoCAD SHX Text
nachthal

AutoCAD SHX Text
profiel buur links

AutoCAD SHX Text
zolder

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bestaande aanbouw  verwijderen

AutoCAD SHX Text
SNEDE AAbestaande  toestandschaal 1/50


	Sheets and Views
	251124_NIEUWKOLEGEM_Bouwaanvraag-BA_NIEUWKOLEGEM_S_B_01_Snede AA


